Recommended Council Tax Base 2019/20 Appendix 2
Section 1
Council Tax Base adjustment for Council Tax Support (CTS) and estimated growth
Estimated . Estimated . Estimated
Band D Rate Base
Number £ £ Y% £
Full band D at November 2018 54,041.1 1,834.97 99,163,800
less CTS at November 2018 -4,817.3 1,834.97 -8,839,600
Starting point based on November 2018 49,223.8 90,324,200
Anticipated growth at 1% 492 .4 1,834.97 903,540
Total (rounded) 49,716.2 1,834.97 91,227,740 99.0% 90,315,390 49,219

Section 2

2019/20 Expected Council Tax (CT) Income at Current Council Tax Levels compared with 2018/19

Preceptor

2019/20 expected income (rounded)
Towns and parishes

District

County

Fire

Police

Total (rounded) shows a 1.3% increase in expected income

2018/19 expected income (rounded)
Towns and parishes

District

County

Fire

Police

Total (rounded)

Estimated
CT Base

Number

49,219
49,219
49,219
49,219
49,219

48,577
48,577
48,577
48,577
48,577

18/19
Council Expected
income
Tax
£ e

66.32 3,264,200
165.17 8,129,500
1,331.19 65,519,840
84.01 4,134,890
188.28 9,266,950

1,834.97 90,315,380

66.32 3,221,554
165.17 8,023,463
1,331.19 64,665,217
84.01 4,080,954
188.28 9,146,078

1,834.97 89,137,270




